FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

ADULT SUPERVISION
CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS
26.154.30

6.722.82
314.06

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

Yoo

53ese 399

2

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

)
qib
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
]
010  GENERAL FUND 6.116.98 , (/f
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.572.36 }(
027  SECURITY 73.46 s 7
051  AGING 160.92 Q[Cf
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 1,018.12 [
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 458 .08
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 9,399.92

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYM

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 18.031.54
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 3.831.02
027 SECURITY 148.50
051  AGING 203.57
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 3.109.47
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 1.350.15
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 26.674.25

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

oD
rv™

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS YL 27
010  GENERAL FUND 156,014.14 57
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 41,396 .44 '%
027  SECURITY 1.983.07 ‘ C;
051  AGING 4,532.22
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 24,291.87
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 11,180.76
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 239.398.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VoL 5 3 PAGEL/ 4 g 3

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ' # ///
010  GENERAL FUND 20.65 ﬂ'(/
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 20.65

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

e

L 4
VoL, 5 3 PAGE 404

>
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS [7 11 )

010  GENERAL FUND 2.920 .48 A "T
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 515 84 ) J(C
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.436.32 r

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMEN

RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON = /”}7 ﬂ/

COUNTY JUDGE e




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

YL 53%% 445

DISBURSEMENTS

1.712.08
325.00
30.00
2.241.99
760.99

5.070.06

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

-"/ /,-:;?.— - ~’ﬂ""é"b/'//\ .

. i)
L’. e et | e N’ O gt ¢ R

rd

JOHN P. THOMPSON

2o’

COUNTY JUDGE.
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a 5 3 eact 4106 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND ()[/L’

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS (l/yk
010  GENERAL FUND 8.778.45 g\
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 8.778.45

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON DL
Sl T
COUNTY JUDGE /{/g L Cor




FUND DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

027  SECURITY

051  AGING

101 ADULT SUPERVISION

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

vil H3ece 407

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS ) //]

Nile

64.105.51
16.275.57 Y&
698.07 (/,
: /

1.556.14
10,915.82
4.741.70

98,292.81

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P THOMPSON R

COUNTY JUDGE o ¢
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS H
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 4,400.59 ' (/ ‘
_______________ :
TOTAL. OF ALE FUNDS £ 4059 j

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY ) |

COUNTY AUDITOR

. S
JOHN P. THOMPSON AP

COUNTY JUDGE AN T R

™




VoL D OFAGE fl 9

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND ¢
' ! . H ’
pb
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ) C’ £ # 4 4 &/j
/ i Qﬁ,\
010  GENERAL FUND o \

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAY|

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON P B A

COUNTY JUDGE P o
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{ SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 37.674.05
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 5.,418.38
027 SECURITY 42.42
048  DISTRICT ATTY SPECIAL FUND 20.53
049  DISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECK FUND 74
051  AGING 140.89
083  MUSEUM OPERATING FUND 8.53
090  DRUG FORFEITURE FUND 5.11
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 419.38
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 43,730.03

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




Vo 53%& 411

4 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 4,432.17

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.356.86

051  AGING 18.00

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 586.66
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 6.393.69

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PA

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




Vo Oo3mer 412 .

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 3.763.39
| 015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1,046.32
| 051  AGING 1,059.18
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 5.868.89

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. M |
RAY STELLY '
/ :

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

2.932.47
667.02
32.22
78.11
558.32
250.88

4.519.02

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENS.
o

RAY STELLY

[ohn)

.

COUNTY AUDITOR

I4 /

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 155.45
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 155.45

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON P P

COUNTY JUDGE




EATE 63/29/2007 TO 03/29/2007

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

t

ACH CLAIMS LIST v ) erce 4 1 S oo e 2

it
L.

a
TOTAL ALL ITEMS H (b {\\

ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

PG

DATE ACH #

AMOUNT

21.115.93

2



DATE 03/29/2007 TO 03/29/2007 ACH CLAIMS LIST
e/ GENERAL FUND
¥l 3 3 oase 4 1 6
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON
US BANK TRUST 2007 010-229-200 TAH-CIVIGENICS PAYABLE POLK COUNTY
US BANK TRUST 2007 010-229-200 IAH-CIVIGENICS PAYABLE U 'S MARSHALL

DATE ACH #

03/29/2007 ACH929
03/29/2007 ACH929

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE 1

AMOUNT

14,376.00
6.739.93

21,115.93



FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

v H3ee 417

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

110.956.79
24,100.35
550.74
1.101.48
6.020.88

142.730.24

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON D A

COUNTY JUDGE s v




\Ch 5 3 PAGE 4 1 8 SCHEBULE OF BILLS BY FUND :

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS i
010  GENERAL FUND 3.079.86
013  JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 59.95
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 163.64
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.303.45

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 16.319.88

051  AGING 218.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 16.537.88

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PA

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

VoL

53 419

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




FUND

010
015
027
040
051
088

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

4 2 O SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

GENERAL FUND 113,847 .54
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 57.635.72
SECURITY 60.38
LAW LIBRARY FUND 679.54
AGING 4,016.81
JUDICIARY FUND 454 .30
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 176.694 .29

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS |
010  GENERAL FUND 5.972.82
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 5.972.82

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




AGE 02/82
p4/@89/2887 12:58 3363276898 POLK COUNTY AUDITOR P

. D3eee 422 ADDENDUM CoO Py

SCHEDULE OF BILLS FOR
APRIL 10, 2007
FY 2007
COMPANY NAME DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT LINE ITEM _ AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK POSTAGE 'GENERAL 010-409-311 § 642.57
MUSIC MOUNTIAN WATER RaB#3 015-623-337 $ 141.79
POUBLETREE NORTH HOTEL RESERVATION PERSONNEL  010-696-427 § 362.25
LAKE LIVINGSTON TOURISM HOTEL TAX QTR 12/31/06 COMM COURT 010-401-488 $  4,780.37
POLK COUNTY CHAMBER OF HOTEL TAX QTR 12/31/08 COMM COURT 010-401-488 §  4.780.37
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF CO REGISTRATION PERSONNEL 010-696-427 § 450.00

TOTAL 3 11515,.35




