VGL. 53 PAGE 399

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	26.154.30
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	6,722.82
027	SECURITY	314.06
051	AGING	688.10
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	4,353.02
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	1,958.76

ACH 920

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

40.191.06

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS	
010	GENERAL FUND	6,116.98	a^2
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	1,572.36	
027	SECURITY	73.46	/ 14
051	AGING	160.92	Ω^{C}
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	1.018.12	y ²)
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	458.08	•
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	9,399.92	

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENTS

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS	
010	GENERAL FUND	18.031.54	
015 027	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM SECURITY	3.831.02 148.50	, } (
051	AGING	203.57	AC I''
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	3.109.47	H°
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	1.350.15	1
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	26.674.25	

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

ACHATT

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS	1 h
010	GENERAL FUND	156,014.14	, 01
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	41,396.44	It
027	SECURITY	1,983.07	10 '
051	AGING	4,532.22	T (
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	24,291.87	4
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	11,180.76	
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	239.398.50	

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

0601

VOL. 53 PAGE y 403

Act

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

20.65

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

20.65

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON



53 PAGE 404

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

2.920.48 515.84

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

3.436.32

Alt at

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

VOL. 53 PAGE 405

DISBURSEMENTS

	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	5 070.06
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	760.99
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	2,241.99
027	SECURITY	30.00
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	325.00
010	GENERAL FUND	1.712.08

FUND DESCRIPTION

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

53 PAGE 406

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

8,778.45

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

8,778.45

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	64.105.51
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	16,275.57
027	SECURITY	698.07
051	AGING	1,556.14
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	10,915.82
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	4.741.70
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	98.292.81

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

 ${f 53}$ page ${f 408}$ VOL.

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

101 ADULT SUPERVISION

4,400.59

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

4,400.59

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010

GENERAL FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

CK #9 th 2 th ACH,

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

COUNTY JUDGE

JOHN P. THOMPSON

VGL. 53 PAGE 410

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	37,674.05
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	5,418.38
027	SECURITY	42.42
048	DISTRICT ATTY SPECIAL FUND	20.53
049	DISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECK FUND	.74
051	AGING	140.89
083	MUSEUM OPERATING FUND	8.53
090	DRUG FORFEITURE FUND	5.11
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	419.38
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	43 730 03

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	4,432.17
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	1,356.86
051	AGING	18.00
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	586.66
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	6.393.69

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

VOL. 53 PAGE 412

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010 015 051	GENERAL FUND ROAD & BRIDGE ADM AGING	3,763.39 1,046.32 1,059.18
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	5.868.89

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	2.932.47
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	667.02
027	SECURITY	32.22
051	AGING	78.11
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	558.32
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	250.88
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	4,519.02

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENTS

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

. VOL. 4 53 PAGE 414

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

155.45

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

155.45

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

EATE 63/29/2007 TO 03/29/2007

ACH CLAIMS LIST

VOL. 53 PAGE 415 CHK107 PAGE 2

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

DATE

ACH #

AMOUNT

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

21,115.93

2

VOL. 53 PAGE 416 GENERAL FUND

VENDOR NAME	ACCOUNT #	ACCOUNT NAME	ITEM/REASON	DATE	ACH #	AMOUNT
US BANK TRUST US BANK TRUST		IAH-CIVIGENICS PAYABLE IAH-CIVIGENICS PAYABLE	POLK COUNTY U S MARSHALL	03/29/2007 03/29/2007		14.376.00 6.739.93
				TOTAL ITEMS WR	ITTEN	2
				TOTAL AMO	DUNT	21,115.93

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010 015 027 051 185	GENERAL FUND ROAD & BRIDGE ADM SECURITY AGING CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	110.956.79 24.100.35 550.74 1.101.48 6.020.88
100	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	142,730.24

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

VOL. $53\,\mathrm{PAGE}$ 418 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 3,079.86 013 JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 59.95 015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 163.64

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

ray stelly _	Buy total
COUNTY AUDITOR	· V
JOHN P. THOMPSON _	
COUNTY JUDGE	e de la companya de

3,303.45

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

051 AGING

16,319.88 218.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

16.537.88

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

RAY STELLY COUNTY AUDITOR JOHN P. THOMPSON COUNTY JUDGE

FUND	D DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS	
010	GENERAL FUND	113,847.54
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	57,635.72
027	SECURITY	60.38
040	LAW LIBRARY FUND	679.54
051	AGING	4,016.81
088	JUDICIARY FUND	454.30
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	176,694.29

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

5.972.82

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

5.972.82

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

PAGE 02/02

VGL.

53 PAGE 422

ADDENDUM SCHEDULE OF BILLS FOR APRIL 10, 2007 FY 2007



	F12001				
COMPANY NAME	DESCRIPTION	DEPARTMENT	LINE ITEM	AM	OUNT
FIRST STATE BANK	POSTAGE	GENERAL	010-409-311	\$	642.57
MUSIC MOUNTIAN	WATER	R&B#3	015-623-337	\$	141.79
DOUBLETREE NORTH HOTE	LRESERVATION	PERSONNEL	010-696-427	\$	362.25
LAKE LIVINGSTON TOURISM	HOTEL TAX QTR 12/31/06	COMM COURT	010-401-488	\$	4,780.37
POLK COUNTY CHAMBER OF	HOTEL TAX QTR 12/31/06	COMM COURT	010-401-488	\$	4,780.37
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF CO	REGISTRATION	PERSONNEL	010-696-427	\$	450,00
TOTAL				\$	11,157.35